
   

   

           
 

          

   
   

        

     

   
       

       
    

   
        

 
     

       
  

   
  

  

    
     

     

   

  

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

April� 8,� 2021� AGENDA�
Logistics:�

● Meetings� will� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option� until�
further� notice.�

● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�
agenda.�

● Please� access� Shared� Notespace/Workspace� HERE�
● Please� access� the� Slide� deck� HERE�

April� 8,� 2021� Agenda,� 9:00� am� - 12:15� pm�

9:00AM� - Introductions� &� Opening� Remarks�

9:15AM� - ODE� Rules-at-a-Glance�
● American� Indian/Alaska� Native� Student� Success� Plan:� Funding� - OAR�

581-017-0687�
● Latino/a/x� &� Indigenous� Student� Success:� Funding� - OAR� 581-017-0705�
● Kindergarten� Assessment� - OAR� 581-022-2130� &� Assessment� of�

Essential� Skills� - OAR� 581-022-2115�
● District� Assurances� of� Compliance� with� Public� School� Standards� -

OAR� 581-022-2305�
● Extension� of� Homeschool� Examination� Deadline� - OAR� 581-021-0026�
● Oregon� School� Capital� Improvement� Matching� (OSCIM)� Program� -

581-027-0020� and� 581-027-0023�

9:45AM� - ODE� Updates�
● Mid-Session� Legislative� Update�
● ODE� Budget� Update�

10:45AM� - ODE� Draft� Rules�
● SIA� Performance� and� Financial� Audit� rules�
● Background� Check� on� Athlete� Agents� (New� Permanent� Rule)�

11:45PM� - Open� Space�

12:15PM� - Closing�
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1lAh6CvFLkkQOx_UG4YTrUlBw5vS3vBlZdvuHZ-rn3oc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1DLfxoSgcwAF9jDJfj5UDO8xLSPXxWdY19CDllhYCb24/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11Brkb-junnljZg5k1hPiiUO0FArkO-d0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11Brkb-junnljZg5k1hPiiUO0FArkO-d0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Th8nb-WyrUttRREVsBcBQTik2vGM-1I9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JlFc3gky-dKxVQIZ_ZGtyYKgOs8ShvJp/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fOgixoB0zy2FbxcZjhxKUsmQ-1qdVa95/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Sd6HhaRNBS2P7GBHDrhpQ-Qx-2buZGII/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tYxSmJ_-S3vKp-xB3JlA1Pl9owypYIz6/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k33V91MovAD4wY3Q5h5Fv7pHA9ZR4vcq/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VITheIjN17SkRRhEsmBvAfWKbplaMllEYe1yvHT8Gjk/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1O4U_GSqHK8uRE3oOijtcy4A2ar0mbIaI/view?usp=sharing


   

   

   
  

   

   

     

   

    

      

      

       

   

   

    

   

  

       

    

    

      

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

April� 8,� 2021� AGENDA�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�
Name� Email� Subject� Matter/Topic� Presenter�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSSL/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� Leader/Government� Liaison�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Morgan� Zimmerman� morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Michelle� Goodness� michelle.goodness@ode.state.or.us� EII� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Rachael� Moser� rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� SIA� Application� &� Grants,� ESD’s�

Blake� Whitson� blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� Policy� Analysis�

Ramona� Halcomb� ramona.halcomb@ode.state.or.us� Indian� Education� Specialist�

Michael� Reyes� Michael.Reyes@ode.state.or.us� Latinx� Student� Plan� Coordinator�

Dan� Farley� Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us� Director� of� Assessment�

Ben� Wolcott� ben.wolcott@state.or.us� Assessment� Specialist�

Susan� Payne� susan.payne@ode.state.or.us� Division� 22� - Educational� Standards� &� Systems
Specialist�

Brock� Dittus� Brock.Dittus@ode.state.or.us� Pupil� Transportation� and� Fingerprinting�

Annie� Marges� Annie.Marges@ode.state.or.us� Alternative� Education� Options� Specialist�

Rick� Crager� rick.crager@ode.state.or.us� Assistant� Superintendent� of� Finance� and� Information
Technology�
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